
45
nestled at the base of America's largest

urban park and wilderness preserve,
Arizona grand resort & spa puts you in

midst of one of arizona’s most
naturally beautiful places

Join us for an unforgettable weekend of fun, learning, and
entertainment! 
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Event Schedule
June 12-15

THE ARIZONA GRAND
 RESORT & SPA

PHOENIX,
ARIZONA

INVITATION 



EVENT DETAILS
JUNE 12, 2025
THRUSDAY EVENING

Meet and Greet

Karaoke
Music with cocktails and snacks



JUNE 13, 2025

DETAILS

www.amdaana.comamdaana2025@gmail.com +1 718-795-8362

FRIDAY

7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

ALL DAY

8000 SOUTH ARIZONA
GRAND E, PHOENIX, AZ
85044

Yoga

Hiking Session

Breakfast

Pickleball Competition 1

CME Session 1/General Body Meeting

Pahuja Night/ Performances by
CAMDANIANS/Formal Dinner

DJ music/Dance

Chai/Snacks at Hospitality Suite

6:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

ALL DAY Karaoke at Hospitality Suite 

7:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

7:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

8:00 AM 
1:00 PM

6:00 PM 
11:00 PM 



JUNE 14, 2025

DETAILS

www.amdaana.comamdaana2025@gmail.com +1 718-795-8362

SATURDAY

7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

8000 SOUTH ARIZONA
GRAND E, PHOENIX, AZ
85044

Yoga

Hiking Session

Breakfast

Pickleball Competition 2

Golf Competition

 Day trip to Sedona (based on head
counts)

 CME Session 2/ General Body Meeting

Formal Dinner/GALA Night  

6:00 AM 
8:00 AM 

Bhangra/Gidda

7:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

7:00 AM 
10:00 AM 

6:00 AM 
10:00 AM

6:00 AM 
2:00 PM 

ALL DAY Chai/Snacks at Hospitality Suite

ALL DAY  Karaoke at Hospitality Suite 

8:00 PM 
11:00 PM 

6:00 PM 
11:00 PM 



JUNE 15, 2025

SUNDAY

07:00 AM 
08:00 AM

YOGA/ MEDIDATION

07:00 AM 
11:00 AM

BREAKFAST & CHECKOUT

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR



CONTACT US

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
from 9:00 am to 7:00 pm

AMDAANA 2025

+1 718-795-8362

amdaana2025@gmail.com

@45th Annual Amdaana Conference - 2025

www.amdaana.com

THE ARIZONA GRAND GRAND RESORT & SPA,
PHOENIX,ARIZONA


